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Please Note:
- Approximate time taken to heat up to 60OC at inlet water temperature of 25oC. All connection in 1/2” BSP thread.
- These models can only be mounted horizontally. 
- Product images are for illustrative purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. 

Wall Hung Ceiling Hung
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EHG-25S 25 660 340 230 220 360 22 60 3 16.7 41.7

EHG-40S 40 790 340 230 280 360 32 60 3 19.0 59.0

EHG-55S 55 950 340 230 500 360 47 60 3 22.3 77.3
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EHG-30 30 510 380 270 165 400 24 60 3 17.0 47.0

EHG-40 40 610 380 270 280 400 32 60 3 21.0 61.0

EHG-50 50 710 380 270 400 400 40 60 3 22.0 72.0

EHG-60 60 830 380 270 500 400 48 60 3 24.0 84.0

EHG-80 80 950 410 300 500 430 64 60 3 28.5 108.5

EHG-90 90 1035 410 300 500 430 72 60 3 30.0 120.0

EHG-100 100 1050 410 300 500 430 80 60 3 32.0 132.0

MODEL 
TANK 

CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM) HEATING 
TIME

PRESET 
TEMP

HEATING 
ELEMENT INPUT

EMPTY TANK 
WEIGHT

OPERATING 
TANK WEIGHT

(L) A B C D E (MIN) (°C) (kW/230V) (KG) (KG)

W
IF

I S
ER

IE
S

SL
IM

EHG-25S 25 660 340 230 220 360 22 60 3 16.7 41.7

EHG-40S 40 790 340 230 280 360 32 60 3 19.0 59.0

EHG-55S 55 950 340 230 500 360 47 60 3 22.3 77.3
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EHG-30 30 510 380 270 165 400 24 60 3 17.0 47.0

EHG-40 40 610 380 270 280 400 32 60 3 21.0 61.0

EHG-50 50 710 380 270 400 400 40 60 3 22.0 72.0

EHG-60 60 830 380 270 500 400 48 60 3 24.0 84.0

EHG-80 80 950 410 300 500 430 64 60 3 28.5 108.5

EHG-90 90 1035 410 300 500 430 72 60 3 30.0 120.0

EHG-100 100 1050 410 300 500 430 80 60 3 32.0 132.0
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EHG-25S 25 645 340 230 220 360 22 60 3 16.7 41.7

EHG-40S 40 775 340 230 280 360 32 60 3 19.0 59.0

EHG-55S 55 935 340 230 500 360 47 60 3 22.3 77.3
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EHG-30 30 500 380 270 165 400 24 60 3 17.0 47.0

EHG-40 40 600 380 270 280 400 32 60 3 21.0 61.0

EHG-50 50 700 380 270 400 400 40 60 3 22.0 72.0

EHG-60 60 820 380 270 500 400 48 60 3 24.0 84.0

EHG-80 80 940 410 300 500 430 64 60 3 28.5 108.5

EHG-90 90 1025 410 300 500 430 72 60 3 30.0 120.0

EHG-100 100 1140 410 300 500 430 80 60 3 32.0 132.0

Slim Design
suitable for tight
ceiling spaces

*

*Length of A is from the end of the water heater 
to the tip of the control panel 


